Position

Exec Dir., Early Education

Coordinator, Early Education

Director, Early Education

Coordinator, Early Education

Program Specialist, Early Ed

Program Specialist, Early Ed

Program Specialist, Early Ed

Program Specialist, Early Ed

Early Education Specialist

Early Education Specialist

Program Specialist, Early Ed

Early Education Specialist

Early Education Specialist

Early Education Specialist

Early Education Specialist

Systems Technician Il

Early Ed Support Provider

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

Department

Sped Early Ed.-Sdcoe
Prgms
Sped Early Ed.-Sdcoe
Prgms
Sped Early Ed.-Sdcoe
Prgms
Sped Early Ed.-Sdcoe
Prgms
Sped Early Ed.-Sdcoe
Prgms
Sped Early Ed.-Sdcoe
Prgms
Sped Early Ed.-Sdcoe
Prgms
Sped Early Ed.-Sdcoe
Prgms
Sped Early Ed.-Sdcoe
Prgms
Sped Early Ed.-Sdcoe
Prgms
Sped Early Ed.-Sdcoe
Prgms
Sped Early Ed.-Sdcoe
Prgms
Sped Early Ed.-Sdcoe
Prgms
Sped Early Ed.-Sdcoe
Prgms
Sped Early Ed.-Sdcoe
Prgms
Sped Early Ed.-Sdcoe
Prgms

Sped Early Ed.-Sdcoe
Prgms

Total Wages

$170,594

$126,135

$120,558

$106,410

$102,637

$101,670

$101,199

$95,637

$94,029

$93,217

$88,386

$83,835

$83,371

$80,926

$75,206

$74,965

$68,839

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$38,055

$34,035

$33,238

$31,564

$18,646

$31,489

$33,106

$19,233

$30,151

$18,795

$35,049

$28,904

$28,823

$10,245

$16,837

$32,996

$14,585



Administrative Assistant Ill

Early Ed Support Provider

Early Ed Support Provider

Early Ed Support Provider

Early Ed Support Provider

Coordinator, Early Education

Early Ed Support Provider

Early Ed Support Provider

Early Ed Support Provider

Early Ed Support Provider

Early Ed Support Provider

Early Ed Support Provider

Early Ed Support Provider

Early Ed Support Provider

Budget Technician

Early Ed Support Provider

Early Ed Support Provider

Early Ed Support Provider

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

Sped Early Ed.-Sdcoe
Prgms
Sped Early Ed.-Sdcoe
Prgms
Sped Early Ed.-Sdcoe
Prgms
Sped Early Ed.-Sdcoe
Prgms
Sped Early Ed.-Sdcoe
Prgms
Sped Early Ed.-Sdcoe
Prgms
Sped Early Ed.-Sdcoe
Prgms
Sped Early Ed.-Sdcoe
Prgms
Sped Early Ed.-Sdcoe
Prgms
Sped Early Ed.-Sdcoe
Prgms
Sped Early Ed.-Sdcoe
Prgms
Sped Early Ed.-Sdcoe
Prgms
Sped Early Ed.-Sdcoe
Prgms
Sped Early Ed.-Sdcoe
Prgms
Sped Early Ed.-Sdcoe
Prgms
Sped Early Ed.-Sdcoe
Prgms
Sped Early Ed.-Sdcoe
Prgms

Sped Early Ed.-Sdcoe
Prgms

$68,451

$67,693

$67,014

$66,922

$66,861

$65,056

$64,331

$64,034

$63,698

$63,698

$63,632

$63,631

$62,145

$61,273

$60,107

$57,766

$57,661

$57,653

$26,044

$26,946

$19,755

$30,966

$26,946

$16,062

$22,346

$26,612

$26,570

$26,570

$26,570

$14,036

$26,570

$9,225

$18,866

$25,871

$25,871

$25,871



Program Clerk

Program Clerk

Early Ed Support Provider

Program Clerk

Coordinator, Early Education

Account Clerk Il

Systems Technician I

Program Secretary

Early Ed Support Provider

Preschool Teacher

Preschool Teacher

Preschool Teacher

Early Education Specialist

Early Education Specialist

Systems Technician I

Early Child Parent&Fam Liaison

Early Child Parent&Fam Liaison

Systems Technician I

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

Sped Early Ed.-Sdcoe
Prgms
Sped Early Ed.-Sdcoe
Prgms
Sped Early Ed.-Sdcoe
Prgms
Sped Early Ed.-Sdcoe
Prgms
Sped Early Ed.-Sdcoe
Prgms
Sped Early Ed.-Sdcoe
Prgms
Sped Early Ed.-Sdcoe
Prgms
Sped Early Ed.-Sdcoe
Prgms
Sped Early Ed.-Sdcoe
Prgms
Sped Early Ed.-Sdcoe
Prgms
Sped Early Ed.-Sdcoe
Prgms
Sped Early Ed.-Sdcoe
Prgms
Sped Early Ed.-Sdcoe
Prgms
Sped Early Ed.-Sdcoe
Prgms
Sped Early Ed.-Sdcoe
Prgms
Sped Early Ed.-Sdcoe
Prgms
Sped Early Ed.-Sdcoe
Prgms

Sped Early Ed.-Sdcoe
Prgms

$57,168

$56,466

$54,257

$53,078

$52,916

$49,176

$46,886

$39,572

$39,397

$34,048

$33,042

$32,952

$30,428

$30,389

$25.816

$18,568

$18,376

$12,713

$16,905

$29,626

$22,792

$16,199

$13,416

$24,248

$12,778

$15,228

$12,141

$23,682

$22,569

$24,458

$8,333

$6,494

$8,071

$4,181

$7,072

$5,682



Preschool Instructional Asst

Preschool Instructional Asst

Systems Technician I

Preschool Instructional Asst

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

Sped Early Ed.-Sdcoe
Prgms
Sped Early Ed.-Sdcoe
Prgms
Sped Early Ed.-Sdcoe
Prgms

Sped Early Ed.-Sdcoe
Prgms

$9,954

$8,656

$3,755

$3,086

$124

$90

$1,810

$535



