Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Exec Dir., Early Education		San Diego County Office of Education	Sped Early EdSdcoe Prgms	\$170,594	\$38,055
Coordinator, Early Education		San Diego County Office of Education	Sped Early EdSdcoe Prgms	\$126,135	\$34,035
Director, Early Education		San Diego County Office of Education	Sped Early EdSdcoe Prgms	\$120,558	\$33,238
Coordinator, Early Education		San Diego County Office of Education	Sped Early EdSdcoe Prgms	\$106,410	\$31,564
Program Specialist, Early Ed		San Diego County Office of Education	Sped Early EdSdcoe Prgms	\$102,637	\$18,646
Program Specialist, Early Ed		San Diego County Office of Education	Sped Early EdSdcoe Prgms	\$101,670	\$31,489
Program Specialist, Early Ed		San Diego County Office of Education	Sped Early EdSdcoe Prgms	\$101,199	\$33,106
Program Specialist, Early Ed		San Diego County Office of Education	Sped Early EdSdcoe Prgms	\$95,637	\$19,233
Early Education Specialist		San Diego County Office of Education	Sped Early EdSdcoe Prgms	\$94,029	\$30,151
Early Education Specialist		San Diego County Office of Education	Sped Early EdSdcoe Prgms	\$93,217	\$18,795
Program Specialist, Early Ed		San Diego County Office of Education	Sped Early EdSdcoe Prgms	\$88,386	\$35,049
Early Education Specialist		San Diego County Office of Education	Sped Early EdSdcoe Prgms	\$83,835	\$28,904
Early Education Specialist		San Diego County Office of Education	Sped Early EdSdcoe Prgms	\$83,371	\$28,823
Early Education Specialist		San Diego County Office of Education	Sped Early EdSdcoe Prgms	\$80,926	\$10,245
Early Education Specialist		San Diego County Office of Education	Sped Early EdSdcoe Prgms	\$75,206	\$16,837
Systems Technician II		San Diego County Office of Education	Sped Early EdSdcoe Prgms	\$74,965	\$32,996
Early Ed Support Provider		San Diego County Office of Education	Sped Early EdSdcoe Prgms	\$68,839	\$14,585

Administrative Assistant III	San Diego County Office of Education	Sped Early EdSdcoe Prgms	\$68,451	\$26,044
Early Ed Support Provider	San Diego County Office of Education	Sped Early EdSdcoe Prgms	\$67,693	\$26,946
Early Ed Support Provider	San Diego County Office of Education	Sped Early EdSdcoe Prgms	\$67,014	\$19,755
Early Ed Support Provider	San Diego County Office of Education	Sped Early EdSdcoe Prgms	\$66,922	\$30,966
Early Ed Support Provider	San Diego County Office of Education	Sped Early EdSdcoe Prgms	\$66,861	\$26,946
Coordinator, Early Education	San Diego County Office of Education	Sped Early EdSdcoe Prgms	\$65,056	\$16,062
Early Ed Support Provider	San Diego County Office of Education	Sped Early EdSdcoe Prgms	\$64,331	\$22,346
Early Ed Support Provider	San Diego County Office of Education	Sped Early EdSdcoe Prgms	\$64,034	\$26,612
Early Ed Support Provider	San Diego County Office of Education	Sped Early EdSdcoe Prgms	\$63,698	\$26,570
Early Ed Support Provider	San Diego County Office of Education	Sped Early EdSdcoe Prgms	\$63,698	\$26,570
Early Ed Support Provider	San Diego County Office of Education	Sped Early EdSdcoe Prgms	\$63,632	\$26,570
Early Ed Support Provider	San Diego County Office of Education	Sped Early EdSdcoe Prgms	\$63,631	\$14,036
Early Ed Support Provider	San Diego County Office of Education	Sped Early EdSdcoe Prgms	\$62,145	\$26,570
Early Ed Support Provider	San Diego County Office of Education	Sped Early EdSdcoe Prgms	\$61,273	\$9,225
Budget Technician	San Diego County Office of Education	Sped Early EdSdcoe Prgms	\$60,107	\$18,866
Early Ed Support Provider	San Diego County Office of Education	Sped Early EdSdcoe Prgms	\$57,766	\$25,871
Early Ed Support Provider	San Diego County Office of Education	Sped Early EdSdcoe Prgms	\$57,661	\$25,871
Early Ed Support Provider	San Diego County Office of Education	Sped Early EdSdcoe Prgms	\$57,653	\$25,871

Program Clerk	San Diego County Office of Education	Sped Early EdSdcoe Prgms	\$57,168	\$16,905
Program Clerk	San Diego County Office of Education	Sped Early EdSdcoe Prgms	\$56,466	\$29,626
Early Ed Support Provider	San Diego County Office of Education	Sped Early EdSdcoe Prgms	\$54,257	\$22,792
Program Clerk	San Diego County Office of Education	Sped Early EdSdcoe Prgms	\$53,078	\$16,199
Coordinator, Early Education	San Diego County Office of Education	Sped Early EdSdcoe Prgms	\$52,916	\$13,416
Account Clerk II	San Diego County Office of Education	Sped Early EdSdcoe Prgms	\$49,176	\$24,248
Systems Technician II	San Diego County Office of Education	Sped Early EdSdcoe Prgms	\$46,886	\$12,778
Program Secretary	San Diego County Office of Education	Sped Early EdSdcoe Prgms	\$39,572	\$15,228
Early Ed Support Provider	San Diego County Office of Education	Sped Early EdSdcoe Prgms	\$39,397	\$12,141
Preschool Teacher	San Diego County Office of Education	Sped Early EdSdcoe Prgms	\$34,048	\$23,682
Preschool Teacher	San Diego County Office of Education	Sped Early EdSdcoe Prgms	\$33,042	\$22,569
Preschool Teacher	San Diego County Office of Education	Sped Early EdSdcoe Prgms	\$32,952	\$24,458
Early Education Specialist	San Diego County Office of Education	Sped Early EdSdcoe Prgms	\$30,428	\$8,333
Early Education Specialist	San Diego County Office of Education	Sped Early EdSdcoe Prgms	\$30,389	\$6,494
Systems Technician II	San Diego County Office of Education	Sped Early EdSdcoe Prgms	\$25,816	\$8,071
Early Child Parent&Fam Liaison	San Diego County Office of Education	Sped Early EdSdcoe Prgms	\$18,568	\$4,181
Early Child Parent&Fam Liaison	San Diego County Office of Education	Sped Early EdSdcoe Prgms	\$18,376	\$7,072
Systems Technician II	San Diego County Office of Education	Sped Early EdSdcoe Prgms	\$12,713	\$5,682

Preschool Instructional Asst	San Diego County Office of Education	Sped Early EdSdcoe Prgms	\$9,954	\$124
Preschool Instructional Asst	San Diego County Office of Education	Sped Early EdSdcoe Prgms	\$8,656	\$90
Systems Technician II	San Diego County Office of Education	Sped Early EdSdcoe Prgms	\$3,755	\$1,810
Preschool Instructional Asst	San Diego County Office of Education	Sped Early EdSdcoe Prgms	\$3,086	\$535